           Finisar
®
 Transceiver
© II-VI Incorporated January 2021 Rev A2    II-VI Confidential Page 1
Product Specification
25GBASE-SR 100m SFP28 Finisar® Transceiver
FTLF8536P5xyz
PRODUCT FEATURES

FTLF8536P5xyz Product Specification  Finisar® Transceiver
© II-VI Incorporated January 2021 Rev A2    II-VI Confidential Page 12
XII. Ordering Information
Part Number Unlocking Mechanism Operating Temp Range Data Rate
FTLF8536P5BCL Bail latch 0°C to 70°C  25GbE only
FTLF8536P5BCV Bail latch 0°C to 70°C  25GbE and 10GbE
FTLF8536P5BNL Bail latch 0°C to 85°C  25GbE only
FTLF8536P5BNV Bail latch 0°C to 85°C  25GbE and 10GbE
FTLF8536P5PCL Pull tab 0°C to 70°C  25GbE only
FTLF8536P5PCV Pull tab 0°C to 70°C  25GbE and 10GbE
FTLF8536P5PNL Pull tab 0°C to 85°C  25GbE only
FTLF8536P5PNV Pull tab 0°C to 85°C  25GbE and 10GbE
XIII. References
a. “Improved Pluggable Form Factor”, SFF Document Number SFF-8432, Revision
5.0, July 16, 2007.
b. “Digital Monitoring Interface for Optical Transceivers”, SFF Document Number